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     3-Kampf  Männer                                                             
 
 1.  Schoch, Carsten                 (96)     LAG Obere Murg       1149  Pkt.     
     (13,9  - 4,76  - 10,55)                                                     
 
     3-Kampf  Männer  (M 45)                                                     
 
 1.  Halbig, Thorsten                (72)     LAG Obere Murg         56  Pkt.     
     (16,2  -   ogV    - ogV     )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf  Männer  (M 70)                                                     
 
 1.  Zelenka, Hans                    (48)     LAG Obere Murg        789  Pkt.     
     (50m:8,3   - Standweit: 2,24  - 7,86 )                                                 
 

3-Kampf  Männer  (M 80)                                                     
 
 1.  Großmann, Otmar                   (38)     LAG Obere Murg         615 Pkt.     
     (50m: 8,8 – Standweit: 1,92 – 8,02)     
 
2.   Roll, Manfred    (39) LAG Obere Murg    Pkt.                                                
      (50m: 9,6  - Standweit: 1,85 – 7,24)     
 
     3-Kampf  Frauen  (W 50)                                                     
 
 1.  Gerstner, Siegrun               (68)     LAG Obere Murg        842  Pkt.     
     (50m:8,8   - Standweit: 1,92  - 7,15 )                                                 
 
 
     3-Kampf  Frauen  (W 60)                                                     
 
 1.  Wunsch-Kowalski, Dagmar        (55)     LAG Obere Murg        624  Pkt.     
     (50m:9,9   - Standweit: 1,88  - 6,76 )                                                 
 
 
     3-Kampf  Frauen  (W 65)                                                     
 
 1.  Späth, Wilma                     (51)     LAG Obere Murg        752  Pkt.     
     (50m:9,1   - Standweit: 1,98  - 6,24 )                                                 
 
 
     3-Kampf  männliche Jugend B                                                 
 
 1.  Klein, Nathanael                (02)     LAG Obere Murg        935  Pkt.     
     (13,8  - 4,50  - 7,52 )                                                     
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  4-Kampf     U16    (M 15)                                             
 
 1.  Frey, Frederic                   (04)     LAG Obere Murg       1886  Pkt.     
     (13,0  - 4,78  - 10,23 - 1,46)                                              
 2.  Laubel, Johannes                (04)     LAG Obere Murg       1729  Pkt.     
     (13,3  - 4,50  - 8,86  - 1,38)                                              
 3.  Kalmbacher, Leon                (04)     LAG Obere Murg       1689  Pkt.     
     (13,4  - 4,42  - 7,93  - 1,42)                                              
 
 
     4-Kampf Mannschaftswertung    U16                                     
 
 1.  LAG Obere Murg                                               5304  Pkt.     
     Frey, Frederic                   (04)    1886  Pkt.                           
     Laubel, Johannes                (04)    1729  Pkt.                           
     Kalmbacher, Leon              (04)    1689  Pkt.                           
 
 
 
     3-Kampf     U14    (M 13)                                             
 
 1.  Hadnagy, Jakob                  (06)     SG Kuppenheim         796  Pkt.     
     (12,5  - 3,35  - 21,5 )                                                     
 
 
     4-Kampf     U14     (M 13)                                             
 
 1.  Hadnagy, Jakob                  (06)     SG Kuppenheim        1091  Pkt.     
     (12,5  - 3,35  - 21,5  - 1,16)                                              
 
 
 
     3-Kampf     U12    (M 10)                                             
 
 1.  Reichert, David                 (09)     SG Kuppenheim         897  Pkt.     
     (8,0   - 3,57  - 28,5 )                                                     
 
 
     3-Kampf     U12    (M 11)                                             
 
 1.  Wolff, Max                       (08)     LAG Obere Murg        871  Pkt.     
     (8,0   - 3,93  - 21,0 )                                                     
 2.  Reichert, Erik                   (08)     SG Kuppenheim         782  Pkt.     
     (8,8   - 3,48  - 25,5 )                                                     
 3.  Mauterer, Mika                  (08)     SG Kuppenheim         773  Pkt.     
     (8,8   - 3,33  - 26,5 )                                                     
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    4-Kampf     U12    (M 10)                                             
 
 1.  Reichert, David                 (09)     SG Kuppenheim         991  Pkt.     
     (8,0   - 3,57  - 28,5  - 0,84)                                              
 
 
    4-Kampf     U12    (M 11)                                             
 
 1.  Wolff, Max                      (08)     LAG Obere Murg       1142  Pkt.     
     (8,0   - 3,93  - 21,0  - 1,12)                                              
 2.  Mauterer, Mika                  (08)     SG Kuppenheim        1044  Pkt.     
     (8,8   - 3,33  - 26,5  - 1,12)                                              
 3.  Reichert, Erik                  (08)     SG Kuppenheim         955  Pkt.     
     (8,8   - 3,48  - 25,5  - 0,96)                                              
 
 
     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung    U12                                     
 
 1.  SG Kuppenheim                                                2452  Pkt.     
     Reichert, David                  (09)     897  Pkt.                           
     Reichert, Erik                   (08)     782  Pkt.                           
     Mauterer, Mika                   (08)     773  Pkt.                           
 
 
     4-Kampf Mannschaftswertung    U12                                     
 1.  SG Kuppenheim                                                2990  Pkt.     
     Mauterer, Mika                   (08)    1044  Pkt.                           
     Reichert, David                  (09)     991  Pkt.                           
     Reichert, Erik                   (08)     955  Pkt.                           
 
 
     3-Kampf     U10    (M 8 )                                             
 
 1.  Scholl, Fabian                   (11)     SG Kuppenheim         504  Pkt.     
     (9,5   - 2,42  - 17,5 )                                                     
 2.  Klumpp, Marlon                  (12)     SG Kuppenheim         478  Pkt.     
     (9,8   - 2,59  - 15,0 )                                                     
 3.  Frank, Niklas                    (12)     SG Kuppenheim         456  Pkt.     
     (10,3  - 2,72  - 14,5 )                                                     
 4.  Jirousek, Simon                 (12)     SG Kuppenheim         393  Pkt.     
     (11,1  - 2,80  - 12,5 )                                                     
 5.  Scholl, Philip                   (13)     SG Kuppenheim         368  Pkt.     
     (10,5  - 2,55  - 10,5 )                                                     
 6.  Kolmeigner, Tom                 (12)     SG Kuppenheim         365  Pkt.     
     (10,4  - 2,31  - 12,5 )                                                     
 7.  Rastetter, Gabriel              (13)     LAG Obere Murg        264  Pkt.     
     (11,0  - 2,15  - 9,5  )                                                     
 8.  Rösner, Elias                    (12)     SG Kuppenheim         236  Pkt.     
     (11,1  - 1,92  - 10,5 )                                                     
 9.  Kowalski, Emil                  (15)     LAG Obere Murg         0   Pkt.     
     (13,9  - 1,28  - 4,0  )                                                     
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     3-Kampf     U10    (M 9 )                                             
 
 1.  Imse, Lian                       (10)     SG Kuppenheim         794  Pkt.     
     (8,4   - 3,50  - 22,5 )                                                     
 2.  Rückert, Mika                    (10)     SG Kuppenheim         729  Pkt.     
     (9,0   - 2,96  - 29,0 )                                                     
 3.  Klumpp, Eliah                   (10)     SG Kuppenheim         666  Pkt.     
     (9,0   - 3,01  - 21,5 )                                                     
 4.  Rösner, Ruben                   (10)     SG Kuppenheim         592  Pkt.     
     (9,5   - 2,78  - 21,0 )                                                     
 
     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung    U 10                                     
 
 1.  SG Kuppenheim                                                2189  Pkt.     
     Imse, Lian                       (10)     794  Pkt.                           
     Rückert, Mika                    (10)     729  Pkt.                           
     Klumpp, Eliah                    (10)     666  Pkt.                           
 
 2.  SG Kuppenheim                                                1574  Pkt.     
     Rösner, Ruben                    (10)     592  Pkt.                           
     Scholl, Fabian                   (11)     504  Pkt.                           
     Klumpp, Marlon                  (12)     478  Pkt.                           
 
 3.  SG Kuppenheim                                                1217  Pkt.     
     Frank, Niklas                    (12)     456  Pkt.                           
     Jirousek, Simon                  (12)     393  Pkt.                           
     Scholl, Philip                   (13)     368  Pkt.                           
 
 
     3-Kampf  U12  (W 10)                                             
 
 1.  Hadnagy, Emilia                 (09)     SG Kuppenheim         750  Pkt.     
     (9,7   - 2,68  - 20,0 )                                                     
 
 
     4-Kampf  U12 (W 10)                                             
 
 1.  Hadnagy, Emilia                 (09)     SG Kuppenheim         895  Pkt.     
     (9,7   - 2,68  - 20,0  - 0,96)                                              
    3-Kampf  U10  (W 8 )                                             
 
1. Rückert, Lotta                   (12)     SG Kuppenheim         662  Pkt.     
     (9,5   - 2,60  - 13,5 )                                                     
 2.  Imse, Lina                       (12)     SG Kuppenheim         632  Pkt.     
     (9,5   - 2,79  - 10,0 )                                                     
 3.  Mauterer, Marlene               (11)     SG Kuppenheim         618  Pkt.     
     (9,6   - 2,75  - 10,0 )                                                     
 4.  Striebich, Mara                  (12)     LAG Obere Murg        594  Pkt.     
     (9,3   - 2,55  - 9,0  )                                                     
 5.  Wunsch, Lotte                   (11)     LAG Obere Murg        578  Pkt.     
     (10,2  - 2,85  - 9,5  )                                                     
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 6.  Hadnagy, Lea                    (14)     SG Kuppenheim         306  Pkt.     
     (11,5  - 2,30  - 4,50 )                                                     
 7.  Wolff, Ida                       (12)     LAG Obere Murg        274  Pkt.     
     (11,9  - 2,15  - 5,0  )                                                     
 8.  Striebich, Alia                  (15)     LAG Obere Murg        165  Pkt.     
     (12,7  - 1,82  - 4,5  )                                                     
 
 
     3-Kampf  U10  (W 9 )                                             
 
 1.  Schoch, Aurelie                 (10)     LAG Obere Murg        671  Pkt.     
     (9,9   - 2,82  - 14,0 )                                                     
 2.  Hudeczek, Alena                 (10)     LAG Obere Murg        531  Pkt.     
     (10,4  - 2,68  - 9,0  )                                                     
 3.  Laux, Anna                      (10)     SG Kuppenheim         399  Pkt.     
     (10,6  - 2,39  - 5,5  )                                                     
 
 
     3-Kampf Mannschaftswertung U10                                   
 
 1.  SG Kuppenheim                                                1912  Pkt.     
     Rückert, Lotta                   (12)     662  Pkt.                           
     Imse, Lina                       (12)     632  Pkt.                           
     Mauterer, Marlene               (11)     618  Pkt.                           
 
 2.  LAG Obere Murg                                               1843  Pkt.     
     Schoch, Aurelie                  (10)     671  Pkt.                           
     Striebich, Mara                  (12)     594  Pkt.                           
     Wunsch, Lotte                    (11)     578  Pkt.                           
 
 3.  LAG Obere Murg                                               970   Pkt.     
     Hudeczek, Alena                 (10)     531  Pkt.                           
     Wolff, Ida                       (12)     274  Pkt.                           
     Striebich, Alia                  (15)     165  Pkt.                           
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Einzeldisziplin 
 
Kugel 
Wilma Späth     (51)     LAG    6,60 m   
 
Hochsprung 
Nathanael Klein    (02)  LAG        1,46 m 
 
Weitsprung  
Gerstner Siegrun    (68)  LAG  3,52 m  
 
Standweit 
Stößer Jochen     (69) LAG   2,07 m  
 
Hochsprung     
Stößer Jochen     (69) LAG  1,25 m  
 
Weit 
Roll Manfred     (39) LAG   3,11 m  
 


